Show #B0744: SHOT Versatility Ranch-Hamilton (08/06/2016)
5000. SHOT LNPAA: Ltd Non Pro All Around - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points  Owner's Name
1 546 Boonfull Of Caesar Jessica Holub Rumbaugh 51.00  Jessica Holub Rumbaugh
2 493 Shining Tag Carol Brookshaw 49.00 Carol Brookshaw
3 489 Mr Kings Fault Robert D Muir 36.00 Robert Muir
4 565 Gunner Hold Your Fire RENATE LYNN FINLEY 35.00 RENATE LYNN FINLEY
5 552 Chic Out This Spot KENDRA SMITH (WTAMU) 33.00 KENDRA SMITH
6 490 TAMU Jazzy Lilclancy BECKY HORLEN 30.00 Becky Horlen
7 498 KF Smart Oakey V DIANE HISER 30.00 V DIANE HISER
8 533 Playin Paddy KENNETH DICKERSON 29.00 KENNETH DICKERSON
9 504 Greyt Socks JENNIFER WEBER 28.00 Thomas J Hicks
10 479 Krymsuntwoeyedtiger ANGELA SMITH 20.00 ANGELA SMITH



Show #B0744: SHOT Versatility Ranch-Hamilton (08/06/2016)

50. SHOT LNPP: Ltd Non Pro Pleasure - Shown: 14

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

Place Back#
1 546
2 493
3 565
4 498
5 504
6 489
7 479
8 477
9 490

10 533
11 552
12 658
13 501
14 653

Boonfull Of Caesar
Shining Tag

Gunner Hold Your Fire
KF Smart Oakey
Greyt Socks

Mr Kings Fault
Krymsuntwoeyedtiger
Spade Little Ranger
TAMU Jazzy Lilclancy
Playin Paddy

Chic Out This Spot
Pearls Easter Cutter
Cruising Blue

YR Joe Gray

Jessica Holub Rumbaugh
Carol Brookshaw
RENATE LYNN FINLEY
V DIANE HISER
JENNIFER WEBER
Robert D Muir

ANGELA SMITH

Kala Lea Roe

BECKY HORLEN
KENNETH DICKERSON
KENDRA SMITH (WTAMU)
Kala Lea Roe

KYLA KALINOWSKI
MATT BROCKMAN

82.50
82.00
82.00
81.50
79.00
78.00
77.50
77.50
76.50
76.00
74.00
70.50
60.50
18.50

14.00
13.00
12.00
11.00
10.00
9.00
8.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

Jessica Holub Rumbaugh
Carol Brookshaw
RENATE LYNN FINLEY
V DIANE HISER
Thomas J Hicks

Robert Muir

ANGELA SMITH

Jason Dowdy

Becky Horlen
KENNETH DICKERSON
KENDRA SMITH

Kala Lea Roe

KYLA KALINOWSKI
MATT BROCKMAN



Show #B0744: SHOT Versatility Ranch-Hamilton (08/06/2016)

54. SHOT LNPR: Ltd Non Pro Reining - Shown: 14

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points  Owner's Name
1 493 Shining Tag Carol Brookshaw 73.00 14.00 Carol Brookshaw
2 565 Gunner Hold Your Fire RENATE LYNN FINLEY 72.00 13.00 RENATE LYNN FINLEY
3 552 Chic Out This Spot KENDRA SMITH (WTAMU) 7100 12.00 KENDRA SMITH
4 515 Smart Okie Lass LAURA TAYLOR 70.00 11.00 Laura Taylor
5 546 Boonfull Of Caesar Jessica Holub Rumbaugh 69.00 10.00 Jessica Holub Rumbaugh
6 533 Playin Paddy KENNETH DICKERSON 69.00 9.00 KENNETH DICKERSON
7 489 Mr Kings Fault Robert D Muir 68.00 8.00 Robert Muir
8 566 Shady Nic Luvs Chics Sadie R Church 67.50 7.00 Sadie R Church
9 504 Greyt Socks JENNIFER WEBER 67.50 6.00 Thomas J Hicks
10 490 TAMU Jazzy Lilclancy BECKY HORLEN 65.00 5.00 Becky Horlen
11 498 KF Smart Oakey V DIANE HISER 64.50 4.00 V DIANE HISER
12 501 Cruising Blue KYLA KALINOWSKI 63.50 3.00 KYLA KALINOWSKI
13 479 Krymsuntwoeyedtiger ANGELA SMITH 62.50 2.00 ANGELA SMITH
OP 14 590 Tex Me A Pepto RAINY WALKER 67.50 1.00 Rainy Walker



Show #B0744: SHOT Versatility Ranch-Hamilton (08/06/2016)
52. SHOT LNPT: Ltd Non Pro Trail - Shown: 14

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points  Owner's Name
1 546 Boonfull Of Caesar Jessica Holub Rumbaugh 70.00 14.00 Jessica Holub Rumbaugh
2 489 Mr Kings Fault Robert D Muir 69.50 13.00  Robert Muir
3 493 Shining Tag Carol Brookshaw 69.50 12.00 Carol Brookshaw
4 498 KF Smart Oakey V DIANE HISER 69.50 11.00 V DIANE HISER
5 504 Greyt Socks JENNIFER WEBER 68.50 10.00 Thomas J Hicks
6 479 Krymsuntwoeyedtiger ANGELA SMITH 68.50 9.00 ANGELA SMITH
7 533 Playin Paddy KENNETH DICKERSON 68.50 8.00 KENNETH DICKERSON
8 490 TAMU Jazzy Lilclancy BECKY HORLEN 68.00 7.00 Becky Horlen
9 552 Chic Out This Spot KENDRA SMITH (WTAMU) 68.00 6.00 KENDRA SMITH
10 565 Gunner Hold Your Fire RENATE LYNN FINLEY 64.50 5.00 RENATE LYNN FINLEY
11 501 Cruising Blue KYLA KALINOWSKI 63.00 4.00 KYLA KALINOWSKI
12 653 YR Joe Gray MATT BROCKMAN 59.50 3.00 MATT BROCKMAN
13 658 Pearls Easter Cutter Kala Lea Roe 52.00 2.00 Kala Lea Roe
OP 14 477 Spade Little Ranger Kala Lea Roe 59.50 1.00 Jason Dowdy



Show #B0744: SHOT Versatility Ranch-Hamilton (08/06/2016)
56. SHOT LNPW: Ltd Non Pro Working Cow - Shown: 13

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points  Owner's Name
1 546 Boonfull Of Caesar Jessica Holub Rumbaugh 73.00 13.00 Jessica Holub Rumbaugh
2 490 TAMU Jazzy Lilclancy BECKY HORLEN 70.00 12.00 Becky Horlen
3 552 Chic Out This Spot KENDRA SMITH (WTAMU) 69.50 11.00 KENDRA SMITH
4 493 Shining Tag Carol Brookshaw 69.50 10.00 Carol Brookshaw
5 566 Shady Nic Luvs Chics Sadie R Church 69.00 9.00 Sadie R Church
6 5900 Tex Me A Pepto RAINY WALKER 68.00 8.00 Rainy Walker
7 533 Playin Paddy KENNETH DICKERSON 68.00 7.00 KENNETH DICKERSON
8 489 Mr Kings Fault Robert D Muir 68.00 6.00 Robert Muir
9 565 Gunner Hold Your Fire RENATE LYNN FINLEY 67.00 5.00 RENATE LYNN FINLEY
10 498 KF Smart Oakey V DIANE HISER 67.00 4.00 V DIANE HISER
11 477 Spade Little Ranger Kala Lea Roe 62.50 3.00 Jason Dowdy
12 504 Greyt Socks JENNIFER WEBER 59.50 2.00 Thomas J Hicks
13 479 Krymsuntwoeyedtiger ANGELA SMITH 58.50 1.00 ANGELA SMITH



